Montag

Dienstag
Mittwoch

Donnerstag
Freitag

Samstag

Sonntag
Montag

Dienstag
Mittwoch

Donnerstag

Freitag
Samstag
Sonntag
Montag
Dienstag

Mittwoch

Donnerstag
Freitag

Samstag

Sonntag
Montag

Dienstag

1.12.

2.12.
3.12.

4.12.
5.12.

6.12.

7.12.
8.12.

9.12.

10.12.

11.12.

12.12.

13.12.

14.12.

15.12.

16.12.

17.12.

18.12.
19.12.

20.12.

21.12.
22.12.

23.12.

Kleiderstube Westen

Adventsandachten:
Hulsen:
Barnstedt:

Stiftung St. Annen,
Gitarrenkreis Asendorf
Fam. Lindner

Posaunenchor Westen

Kneipe Westen

Mehrgenerationenhaus
Westen, Eltje Buch

Fam. Hamelmann,
Deppe, Schroeder
Heike Kopmann

Spielmannszug
Westen

Frauenchor Hulsen

Gudrun Rehberg und
Rolf Thill

Cord und Sabrina
Schiinemann

Teamer der
Kirchengemeinde

Westen,
Allerstr. 2

Kapelle
Fam. Supthut

Gemeindehaus
Westen
Westen,
An der Watern 5

Gemeindehaus,

AllerstraBe 4
Hauptstr. 20

Amtshaus
Westen,
Amtsstr. 12
Westen,
Hoyaer Str. 10
Hulsen,
Kiefernweg
Amtshaus
Westen,
Amtsstr. 12

Schutzenhaus
Hulsen

Hulsen,
Ratsstr. 34
Hulsen,
Klosterstr. 6

Allerstr. 4

18.00
Uhr

18.00
Uhr
19.00
Uhr

18.00
Uhr
18.00
Uhr

19.00
Uhr

19.00
Uhr
17.00
Uhr

17.00
Uhr
17.00
Uhr
18.00
Uhr

18.00
Uhr

19.00
Uhr
18.00
Uhr

17:00
Uhr



