Lebendiger Adventskalender Westen und um zu

Montag	1.12.	Kleiderstube Westen	Westen,	18.00
Tionag	1.12.	Thomas or the state of the stat	Allerstr. 2	Uhr
Dienstag	2.12.		71110101112	O.III
Mittwoch	3.12.	Adventsandachten:		
	J. 1 = 1	Hülsen:	Kapelle	18.00
		Barnstedt:	Fam. Supthut	Uhr
				19.00
				Uhr
Donnerstag	4.12.			
Freitag	5.12.	Stiftung St. Annen,	Gemeindehaus	18.00
		Gitarrenkreis Asendorf	Westen	Uhr
Samstag	6.12.	Fam. Lindner	Westen,	18.00
•			An der Wätern 5	Uhr
Sonntag	7.12.			
Montag	8.12.	Posaunenchor Westen	Gemeindehaus,	19.00
			Allerstraße 4	Uhr
Dienstag	9.12.			
Mittwoch	10.12.	Kneipe Westen	Hauptstr. 20	19.00
				Uhr
Donnerstag	11.12.	Mehrgenerationenhaus	Amtshaus	17.00
		Westen, Eltje Buch	Westen,	Uhr
			Amtsstr. 12	
Freitag	12.12.	Fam. Hamelmann,	Westen,	17.00
		Deppe, Schroeder	Hoyaer Str. 10	Uhr
Samstag	13.12.	Heike Kopmann	Hülsen,	17.00
			Kiefernweg	Uhr
Sonntag	14.12.	Spielmannszug	Amtshaus	18.00
		Westen	Westen,	Uhr
			Amtsstr. 12	
Montag	15.12.			
Dienstag	16.12.			
Mittwoch	17.12.	Frauenchor Hülsen	Schützenhaus	18.00
	10.10		Hülsen	Uhr
Donnerstag	18.12.	0 1 0 1	11	10.00
Freitag	19.12.	Gudrun Rehberg und	Hülsen,	19.00
	20.40	Rolf Thill	Ratsstr. 34	Uhr
Samstag	20.12.	Cord und Sabrina	Hülsen,	18.00
	04.40	Schünemann	Klosterstr. 6	Uhr
Sonntag	21.12.	-	A11	17.00
Montag	22.12.	Teamer der	Allerstr. 4	17:00
		Kirchengemeinde		Uhr
Dienstag	23.12.			